Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part

A)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon
Mon

Wed
Wed

Fri
Fri

Mon

Wed

20-May
20-May

22-May
22-May

24-May
24-May

27-May

29-May

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

01:00

01:30

A10447W1
A16817W1

A10448W1
A16818W1

A10452W1
A16819W1

A16852W1

A18686W1

Prof Gaia Scerif

Paper Name
Behavioural Neuroscience
Cognition

Perception
Developmental Science

Social Psychology
Individual Differences and Clinical Psychology

Experimental Design and Methods

MCQ Paper for PPL Students

Page 1of 1

Location
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online
Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



