## Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics (Part A)

## SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

## **Trinity Term 2024**

Chair of Examiners: Prof Gaia Scerif

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
 Mon	20-May	09:30	01:30	A10447W1	Behavioural Neuroscience	Online
Mon	20-May	09:30	01:30	A16817W1	Cognition	Online
Wed	22-May	09:30	01:30	A10448W1	Perception	Online
Wed	22-May	09:30	01:30	A16818W1	Developmental Science	Online
Fri	24-May	09:30	01:30	A10452W1	Social Psychology	Online
Fri	24-May	09:30	01:30	A16819W1	Individual Differences and Clinical Psychology	Online
Mon	27-May	14:30	01:00	A16852W1	Experimental Design and Methods	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	29-May	14:30	01:30	A18686W1	MCQ Paper for PPL Students	Examination Schools Computer Based